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Women / 2 / Middle B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Cruz518
Champion

9.400 9.125 9.2258.475 36.225
1T 2 8 2 1 

1 

Gianna Koehler531
Davis Diamonds

9.400 8.850 9.1758.625 36.050
1T 6 3T 3 2 

2 

Lola Pankow536
Davis Diamonds

8.550 8.950 9.2509.025 35.775
13 4 1 1 3 

3 

Amanda Mandap557
Elevate

9.000 9.175 9.1258.250 35.550
7 1 9 5T 4 

4 

Melilla Castaneda547
Elevate

9.150 8.700 8.7258.875 35.450
5 9T 2 11 5 

5 

Alyssa Low-Imura559
Elevate

8.650 8.900 9.1258.625 35.300
10T 5 3T 5T 6 

6 

Suyana Garcia543
Elevate

9.300 8.375 9.0508.500 35.225
3 13 7 7 7 

7 

Tailyn Mitchell504
All Star

9.200 8.800 8.5258.600 35.125
4 7 5 13 8 

8 

Hannah Zakar553
Elevate

8.750 9.100 9.1507.950 34.950
9 3 11 4 9T

9T

Naomi Campos548
Elevate

9.100 8.750 8.9508.150 34.950
6 8 10 9 9T

9T

August Eckardt511
Auburn

8.650 8.700 9.0257.800 34.175
10T 9T 13 8 11 

11 

Isadora Pitesky538
Davis Diamonds

7.800 8.575 8.8508.550 33.775
14 11 6 10 12 

12 

Eden Ogden505
All Star

8.800 8.400 8.5507.825 33.575
8 12 12 12 13 

13 

Moriah Marshall563
Auburn

8.625 7.400 8.0506.750 30.825
12 14 14 14 14 

14 
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